The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WAFORGE 2025-11-01 to 2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,253.12
2025-11-06 Donation from Yusuf Corr txn KOHZNx] $20.00 $1,273.12
2025-11-06  Donation from Yusuf Corr txn pSHOA7P $5.00 $1,278.12
2025-11-06  Donation from ChunChieh Hsu txn 4dH5V7Y $25.00 $1,303.12
2025-11-06  Donation from Joyce Kimojino-Weiss txn_evHRGRG $25.00 $1,328.12
2025-11-06  Donation from Jiaoyi Zhang txn K9HZw2m $25.00 $1,353.12
2025-11-07 Donation from Venkata Sai Poojith Kotipalli txn 0eHgGWX $25.00 $1,378.12
2025-11-10  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/3 to 11/9 txn_oyHKaQ2 -$8.75 $1,369.37
2025-11-15 SUBWAY 24363 txn 66HOLJK -$264.68 $1,104.69
2025-11-16 TARGET T-2786 txn PVH59dv -$9.79 $1,094.90
2025-11-16 SAFEWAY #0496 txn evHRZgl -$11.55 $1,083.35
2025-11-16 DD *DOORDASH CANAMPIZZ txn NQHPzK5 -$49.34 $1,034.01
2025-11-16  SQ *MOLLY MOON'S BELLE txn NQHPz45 -$38.90 $995.11
2025-11-17 CAN AM PIZZA txn oyHKAZ5 -$8.78 $986.33
2025-11-26  Apple txn PVH5MMO $0.00 $986.33
2025-11-27  Apple txn 1ZHQpdd -$20.93 $965.40

WITHDRAWN: $412.72. DEPOSITED: $125.09. $965.49

WAForge is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from WAForge's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



